herein below along with reserve price and the Earnest Money Vijayawada-1 2. , , , 1 
“Asis whereis", “Asis whatis", and“ Whatever there is" on 17.02.2026 for recovery of Total liabilities as Deposit (EMD) of the property. — = - 
on 28.01.2026 : Re 11,59,242.51 (Rupees. Eleven Lakhs Fifty Nine Thousand two hundred forty two and posit (EMD) ofthe property. Description of Immovable Property: Schedule A:An extent of 48 Sq. Yds., or 40.134 Sq.Mts.,of 

iad j Important Dates Undivided of unspecified joint right house site out of total extent 5178.50 sq.yds or fifty ane paise only), plus unapplied interest from 28.01.2026 and bank charges there on, due to the Old - peciiled | g ;